
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lll Semester lnformation Technology
Examinations Nov. lDec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester
lnformation Technology Examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec. 2022isdeclared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R,'means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Discrete Mathematics

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Java Programming

Database Systems

Software Engineering

Computer Organization and Architecture

MAIR24

tTPC21

ITPC23

tTPC25

tTPC27

ITPC29

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

12113001

12113002

121 1 3003

12113004

12113005

12113007

121 1 3008

Rohit

Maidhampally Ved Recharla

Prabhat Kumar

Priyanshu Kumar Sah

lshan Vora

Kanishka

Deepak

Aayush Kuntal

Sparsh Jain

Anshika

Aditya Bhardwaj

Raman

Bhavay Goel

Savyasachi

Priyanka

Veer Singh

Maidhampally Shashikanth

Kalika Prasad

Rajkumar Sah

Bhavesh Vora

Vipin Kumar Bansal

Gopi Ram

Omvir Singh

Late Manoj Jain

Raj Kumar Prasad

Dudhnath Bhardwaj

Krishan Kumar

Yogesh Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Ved Prakash

9.1154 /

7.2308 /

6.5385 /

7.8462 /

8.3846 /

Re. |TPC2S /
(End)

9 4615 /

8.9231 /

8.3946 "
s.4231 /

7.4il5 t

8.2308 r'

8.7692.t

8.s231/

7 3on.

B 12113009

I 12113010

10 12113011

11 12113012

12 12113013

13 12113014

14 12113015

15 12113016

47t' Z a t ,,Ai.r ta,i &'Y/



16

17

1B

19

20

21

22

23

24

121 13017

12113018

12113019

12113020

121 13021

12113022

12113023

12113024

12113025

Vaibhav Chawla

Rahul Sitoniya

Amit Kumar

UjjwalJain

Rahul Sehgat

Pratibha yadav

Tumma Anuroop

Vivek Sharma

Vaibhav Bajpai

Saubhagya Singh

Aayush Garg

Yogita Yadav

Harshvardhan

Sameer Kaushik

Lalit Gidwani

Kishlesh Kumar Singh

Ayushi Agganval

L Nikhil Sri Krishna

Gaurav

Deepali Jha

Trijal Sharma

Utkarshh Rajan lyer

Himanshu Shekhar

Sanyam

Gaurav Jhingta

Rohit Kumar

Aditya Sharma

Yash Yadav

Nishtha

Shatakshi Srivastava

Nikhil Garg

Anushka Mohan

Chirag Garg

Kunal Mehndiratta

Sunlt Xurnar Chawta 9 2692

25 12113026

26 12113027

27 12113028

28 12113029

29 12113030

30 12113031

3'1 12113032

32 12113033

33 12113035

34 12113036

35 12113037

36 12113038

37 12113039

38 12113040

39 12113041

40 12113042

41 12113043

42 12113044

43 12113046

44 12113047

45 12113048

46 12113049

47 12113051

48 12113052

49 12113053

Jagdish

Narsi Ram

Satish Jain

Banwari Lal

Yogender Singh

Tumma Prasanna Kumar

Mohan Shyam Sharma

Sushil Bajpai

Dharmendra Singh

Anuj Garg

Rakesh Kumar yadav

Manoj Kumar

Jaiprakash Kaushik

ManojGidwani

Jayant Kumar Singh

Virender Garg

L Ramkumar

Raj Kumar

Ramesh Kumar Jha

Pawan Kumar Sharma

Rajan lyer

Yugal Kishore Mehta

Surinder

Neem Chand Jhingta

Balraj Singh

Rakesh Kumar

Bhudev

Neeraj Pahuja

Ashish

Sandeep Kumar

Vivek Mohan prasad

Manoj Kumar

Mehtab Singrtr

8 0769 r'

8.0769 /

9.2692,

8.0769 /

91154 t

8.7692 /

8.1154 /

Re. |TPC2S z
(End)

9.4231 /

9.26s2/

9 6539'

9.6539 /

6.9231 ,

9.1539 r'

8.5oOO /

9.0769/

9.1154 /

9.1154'

9.6539 /

8.7692 '
5.6154 -
g.8077 /

8.1154.

8.4615 /

73077 ?

Re. ITPC2S/
(End)

8.2308/

6.gn1l
g.1154 /

7.1539/

8.9615/

8.7692/
,/

9.2692



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

121 13054

12113055

12113056

121 13057

12113058

12113059

12113061

12113063

12113064

12113065

121 '13066

12113067

Naman Stngftal lndraprakash Gupta 8.8W7'

62 12113068

63 12113069

64 12113070

65 12113071

66 12113073

67 12113074

68 12113075

69 12113076

70 12113077

71 12113078

72 12113079

73 12113080

74 12113081

75 12113082

76 12113083

77 12113085

78 12113086

79 121.13087

80 12113088

81 121 13089

82 12113090

83 12113091

84 12113092

Bharat Kumar purwar

Nitish Kumar

Rohit Kumar

Dharmendra Kumar yadav

Sahil Gupta

Gaurav Yadav

Abhay Rawat

Sudhir

Ayush Bharadwaj

Vishesh Garg

Rathod Ramchander

Pranjali Chandra

Aanchal

Manish

Harsh Bansal

Hansi Beri

Alok Jaiswal

Rachit Goet

Saksham Mittat

Aridaman Singh

Govind Ji

Soumesh Khare

Kanishka Ranjan

Abhishek Kumar

Gaurav Choudhary

Shruti

Dharavathu Akash

Anshu Kumar

Kapish Goel

Sumit Kumar

Sushmit Bhalothia

Yatee Sukhani

Ranjan Mangla

Bathinapati Naveen Krishna

Pradeep Kumar purwar

Suresh Kumar

Radhe Shyam

Rudal Yadav

Mahendra Kumar Gupta

Rajesh Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

Ajay Kumar

Chandradeep Dubey

Sunil Garg

Rathod Keshu Naik

Samant Deo Chandra

Gulshan Kumar

Rajkumar

Ajit Bansal

Harish Chandra Beri

Sanjay Jaiswat

Sanjay Kumar Gupta

Sukhbir Prasad Mittal

Yogendra Singh

Ranjit Kumar

Sanjay Khare

Raleev Ranlan Tiwari

Hariom

Madhav Singh

Vijay Kumar

Dharavathu Ravi Kumar

Anil Kumar Das

Prikshit Goel

Devendra Kumar

Ramniwas

Vinay Sukhani

Rahde Sham

Bathinapati Srinivasa Rao

7.2308 ?

8.4231.

9.6154.

7.9231 .

8.9615 /

7.9231 .

8.76s2 /

7.5385 /

7 6923 /

9.2692 /

Re. |TPC2S /
(End)

8.7308 /

8.8077 /

73846,

9.1154 /

6.0000 /

91154 '
8.9231 /

9.1923 /

7.9615.

8.0000 /

8.8462/

7.6154 /

6.9231/

7.8077 /

7.5385/

Re. |TPC2S /
(End)

7.2308/

91539/

8.7692.

8.8077 .

9.4il5 '
8.2308 /

s.3077 /

i



t'
85 12113093

86 12113094

87 12113095

88 12113096

89 12113097

90 12113098

91 12113099

92 12113100

93 12113101

94 12113102

95 12113'103

96 12113104

97 12113105

98 12113106

99 12113107

100 12113108

101 12113109

102 12113110

103 12113111

104 12113112

105 12113113

106 12113114

107 12113115

108 121131'16

109 12113117

1 10 1211 31 1 I

111 12113120

112 12113121

113 12113122

114 12113123

115 12113124

116 12113125

117 12113126

Jai Sehgal

Maradana Durga Pawan

Kondepudi Harshini Priyanka

Pulkit Aggarwal

Vansh Aganval

ShatakshiVats

SahilAhuja

Harshita

Shilpa Pandey

Kshipra Malviya

Dinesh Sharma

TruptiArun Tiple

Ravi

Abhishek Sahu

Nivesh

Harish Kumar

Kotra Venkata Nithin Aditya

Navneet Kumar

Shiv Narayan Kumar Yadav

Jogender Singh

Shubham Gupta

Kethavath Vamshi

Vishal Sharma

Nikita

Manoj Kumar

Chirag Panwar

Sharad Sehgal

Maradana Srinivasa Rao

Kondepudi Ramakrishna

Alok Aggarwal

Ritu Aganral

Yogesh Kumar

Sandeep Ahuja

Jagdish Chand

Krishna Chandra Pandey

Prateek Malviya

Mahaveer Prasad Sharma

Arun Tiple

Satya Narayan Singh

Amichand Sahu

Mast Ram

Chandbeer

Kotra Sreenivasa Rao

Ashok Kumar

Kailash Yadav

Rajbir

Late Shiv Om Gupta

K Dasharath

Mukesh Sharma

Hissam Singh

Surjeet Singh

Bnj Mohan Panwar

8.9615

8 1539 /

8.il541

7.0769/

9.1154 /

9.8077 /

9.6539 /

8.76s2/

8.153s /

8.5000 /

8.7308 /

Re. |TPC2S./
(End)

8.4615 .

8.5769 /

5.9231 r

B.23oB /
876s2r'

93462 r'
Re. |TPC2S /

(End)

7.4il5 I

9.1923 /

7.4615 /

7.3846 /

7.8462 /

Re. |TPC29'
(End)

Re. MAiR24 /
(End) |TPC27

(End)

8.96151

7 5385 /

8.0769 /

7.69231'

8.1539/

7 3846 /

B.OOO0 /

Ravindra Kumar Prajapat

Hariom Meena

Anand Singh

Shubham

Garvit Jain

Vivek Kumar

Aman

Babulal Prajapat

Kripal Meena

Jitendra Pal Singh

Avinash Chand

Mahesh Kumar Jain

Shankar Sharma

Mahinder Singh



118 12113127

119 12113128

120 12113129

121 121'13130

122 12113131

123 12113132

124 12113133

125 12113134

Aryan Tiwari Radhey Shyam Ttr/'/an 7.9231 '

83846 /

8 576s/

Re. MA|R24 /
(End)

,/
7.9231

8.961s /

7.4615 /

Re. MA|R24 7
(End) |TPC25

(lnt + End)

8.6539 /

6.5385 /

8.2308 /

6.7692 -
8.2692 /

8.6539 /

8.7692 /

Re. MA|R24 /
(lnt + End)

|TPC21(lnt + /
End) |TPC23

(lnt + End)
|TPC25 (tnt i /
End) |TPC27 

".(End) |TPC29
(End) '

676s2 /

8.6154 /

93077 f

7.2308 /

59231 r'

8.7692.

7.0769 
/

6.2308 /

5.8462 /

6.153s /

7.0769 '

/

126 12113135

127 12113.136

128 12113137

129 12113138

130 12113139

131 12113140

132 12113141

133 12113142

134 12113143

135 12113144

136 12113145

137 12113147

138 12113148

139 12113149

140 12113150

141 12113151

142 12113152

143 12113153

144 12113154

Jetti Venkata Siva Murali
Manohar

Abhinav Kumar

Sachin

Rahul Sirohi

Rohit Chopra

KamalSharma

Harsh Kumar

Nayan Kumar

Abhishek Vishnoi

Aayush Mittal

Himanshu

Vishwas Kalra

Duggireddy Krishna Vamsi
Reddy

Riya Garg

Anurag Kohli

JettiVenkata Kama Raju

Pramod Kumar

Rambabu

Zile Ram

Surinder Kumar

Prakash Veer

Balwan Singh

Prem Kumar

Ram Karan

Lovekush Mittal

Rakesh Kumar

Pardeep Kalra

Duggireddy Venkateswara
Reddy

Krishan Garg

Dayaram Kohli

Ravi Kumar

Anal Singh

Gurram Venkata Hari Sai
Rohit

Gangireddy Geetha Reddy

Aakash

Swati

Harsh Agria

Ajmeera Mallishwari

Muttepod Ganesh Hanmanlu

Ghanshyam yadav

Divya Bharti

Laxmi Prasad

Suresh Kumar

Gurram Suresh Kumar

Gangireddy Srinivas Reddy

Subhash Chander

Rampal

Lalit Prakash Agria

Ajmeera Ravi

Hanmanlu

Pradeep Yadav

Shrikant Verma



145

146

147

148

149

150

12113155

12113156

12113157

12113158

12113160

12113161

Mudrika Chawla

Ritesh Kumar

AnjaliGola

Vishal Bindal

Rashmi

Divya Kumari Meena

Nitesh Kumar Verma

Sandeep Chawla

Raj Kripal Singh

Parmanand Gola

Anil Bindal

Rajesh Kumar

Sita Ram Meena

Gurubachan Singh

w?6g /

8 5385/

8.5385/

8.3846 /

7.2308 /

|TPC2S /
(End)

ITPCzs /
(End)

B.O00o /
8.6923 /

7.5385 /

rPc25 /
(End)

Re

151 12113162

152 12113164

153 12133001

154 12133002

155 12133003

Re.

Sooraj Kashyap

Md. lfta KhairulAlam Sakib

Mehul Khemchandani

Nishith Jagdish Geedh

Rajendra Jha

Md. ShumsulAlam

Pramod Khemchandani

Jagdish Shamrao Geedh Re.

All efforts have been made,o
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 6-March-2023 O-r,l*,^ws
(Examinations)

u


